Start nr

117
120
115
116
119
113
103
108
122
121
123
118
104
107
110
105
112
109
211
202
200
203
208
207
210
204
201
306
308
303
307
305
301
304
411
403
408
407
410
402
406
415
417
418
412

Namn

Rasmus Niklasson
Henrik Bernstrom
Pelle Eklund

Axel Bunner
Mikael Lange
Andreas Viklund
Roger Forsberg
Truls Linhall
Martin Degeryd
Alexsander Framming
Sebastian Nordlund
Urban Johansson
Thomas Sandberg
Ulf Ahman

Robert Rénn
Karl-Oskar Sandberg
Pontus Ek

Carl Bexell

Xavier Navarro
Kasper Hedeland
Anders Paulsen
Adam Bergman
Per Johnsson
Lukas Wiback
Dado Kovacevic
Anders Andersson
Erik Verf

Kristina Westfeldt
Anna Persson
Anna Jansson
Anna Ricon
Helena Larsson
Hanna Fornhem
Saga Havermark
Malin Hjalmarsson
Pauline Flodman
Maria Clementz
Karin Oman
Anna-Pia Ternstrém
Jenny Esdlund
Elsa Anagrius

Fia Almqvist

Karin Artursson
Jennie Sélvberg
Linda Pettersson

Tid

00:51:27
00:53:42
00:53:48
00:54:20
00:54:26
00:54:34
00:55:04
00:58:10
00:59:12
01:00:06
01:00:09
01:00:16
01:00:55
01:01:29
01:10:02
01:10:45
01:17:12
00:29:11
00:29:30
00:30:27
00:31:22
00:32:15
00:33:11
00:34:43
00:41:22
00:41:28
00:41:53
00:26:38
00:32:30
00:32:34
00:34:24
00:36:43
00:36:49
00:42:00
00:51:55
01:00:53
01:00:55
01:01:16
01:09:22
01:10:02
01:10:42
01:10:59
01:14:42
01:21:15
01:21:20

Klass

Herr 10km
Herr 10km
Herr 10km
Herr 10km
Herr 10km
Herr 10km
Herr 10km
Herr 10km
Herr 10km
Herr 10km
Herr 10km
Herr 10km
Herr 10km
Herr 10km
Herr 10km
Herr 10km
Herr 10km
Herr 5km
Herr 5km
Herr 5km
Herr 5km
Herr 5km
Herr 5km
Herr 5km
Herr 5km
Herr 5km
Herr 5km
Dam 5km
Dam 5km
Dam 5km
Dam 5km
Dam 5km
Dam 5km
Dam 5km
Dam 10km
Dam 10km
Dam 10km
Dam 10km
Dam 10km
Dam 10km
Dam 10km
Dam 10km
Dam 10km
Dam 10km
Dam 10km


http://rockthetrail.se/node/120
http://rockthetrail.se/node/108
http://rockthetrail.se/node/117
http://rockthetrail.se/node/132
http://rockthetrail.se/node/105
http://rockthetrail.se/node/84
http://rockthetrail.se/node/92
http://rockthetrail.se/node/136
http://rockthetrail.se/node/124
http://rockthetrail.se/node/85
http://rockthetrail.se/node/91
http://rockthetrail.se/node/96
http://rockthetrail.se/node/89
http://rockthetrail.se/node/102
http://rockthetrail.se/node/94
http://rockthetrail.se/node/99
http://rockthetrail.se/node/71
http://rockthetrail.se/node/101
http://rockthetrail.se/node/130
http://rockthetrail.se/node/127
http://rockthetrail.se/node/135
http://rockthetrail.se/node/111
http://rockthetrail.se/node/95
http://rockthetrail.se/node/138
http://rockthetrail.se/node/113
http://rockthetrail.se/node/79
http://rockthetrail.se/node/137
http://rockthetrail.se/node/116
http://rockthetrail.se/node/86
http://rockthetrail.se/node/107
http://rockthetrail.se/node/104
http://rockthetrail.se/node/114
http://rockthetrail.se/node/100
http://rockthetrail.se/node/134
http://rockthetrail.se/node/119

409 Linda Carlsson
413 Tina Thorszelius
414 Gabriella Lange
400 Tess Stattin

01:21:38
01:35:18
01:35:19
08:39:09

Dam 10km
Dam 10km
Dam 10km
Dam 10km


http://rockthetrail.se/node/109
http://rockthetrail.se/node/131
http://rockthetrail.se/node/133
http://rockthetrail.se/node/76

